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4 sNEWBURY

Town Council

WHAT'S ON

IN WIGTORA PRI
JUNE 2024

Sunday 2 June 3-5pm Benham Wind Orchestra
Friday 4 -7
Friday 7 June - ricay Newbury Bouncy Castles
Sunday 9 June A i Inflatable Fun Da
y Sun 10-5 %
Sunday 9 June 3-5pm Basingstoke Silver Band
Saturday 15 June 3-5pm Project Band
Sunday 16 June 3-5pm Abingdon Town Band
Sunday 23 June 3-5pm Blue Sky Big Band

ﬁ Q @ @NewburyTC

www.newbury.gov.uk
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4 sNEWBURY

: Town Council

WHAT'S ON

N WICTORAA PR
JULY 2024

Sunday 7 July 3-5pm Royal Wootton Brass
Thursday 11 July 9am - 12pm Castle School
) Newbury Pride
Saturday 13 July 12:30 - 8pm Festival
Sunday 14 July 3-5pm Phoenix Brass
Sunday 21 July 3-5pm The Tadley Band
East Woodhay Silver
Sunday 28 July 3-5pm Band

ﬁ Q @ @NewburyTC

www.newbury.gov.uk
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51 NEWBURY

t=Town Council

WHAT'S ON

IN WIGTORUA PRI
AUGUST 2024

Friday 2 - Sunday 18 TBC Hebborns Fun Fair
August
Sunday 4 August 3-5pm Tadley Concert Band
Sunday 11 August 3-5pm Ramsbury Silver Band
Saturday 17 August 12 - 5pm Rathayatra Festival
South Berks Concert
Sunday 18 August 3-5pm Band
10am - 4pm Art on the Park
Sunday 25th August
3-5pm Woodley Concert Band

ﬁ Q @ @NewburyTC

www.newbury.gov.uk
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Zits NEWBURY

: Town Council

WHAT'S ON

IN VICTOIRIA PARLS
SEPTEMBER 2024

Sunday 1 September 3-5pm Blewbury Brass Band
Sunday 8 September 3-5pm Cold Ash Brass
Saturday 14 September 2-5pm Sound N.ewbury
Festival
Sunday 15 September 3-5pm Pangbourne Band
Sunday 22 September 3-5pm Cholsey Silver
Sunday 29 September 3-5pm Watership Brass

ﬁ 0 @ @NewburyTC

www.newbury.gov.uk



